PFT MACHINE, (INVOICE DATED 18.06.2018), (c) 
NECTON U 24 CH EEG MACHINE ALONG WITH 
STANDARD ACCESSORIES, (INVOICE DATED 
29.06.2018) 

4 Details of the encumbrances 
known to the secured creditor. 

NIL 

5 The secured debt for recovery 
of which the property is to be 
sold 

₹6,38,80,637.32 (Rupees Six Crore Thirty Eight Lakh 
Eighty Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven and Paise 
Thirty Two Only) as on 31.03.2023 with further interest, 

cost, charges, etc, w.e.f. 01.04.2023, less amount 
recovered/deposited by borrower/guarantor after 31.03.2023, if 
any 

6 Deposit of earnest money 

Property Id- SBIN900105557797 
EMD: Rs 36,70,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Seventy 
Thousand Only) 

Lot 2. Property Id-SBIN900105577971 
EMD: Rs 23,50,000/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only). 

Lot 3. Property Id-SBIN90010557797G 
EMD: Rs 1,80,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Thousand 
Only). 

Lot 4. Property Id-SBIN90010557797T 
EMD: Rs 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only) 

Lot 5. Property Id-SBIN90010557797E 
EMD: Rs 30,000/-(Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) 

Lot 6. Property Id-SBIN90010557797A 
EMD:  Rs 60,000/- (Rupees Sixty Thousand Only) 

Lot 7. Property Id-SBIN90010557797CT 
EMD: Rs 5,20,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Thousand 
Only) 

Lot 8. Property Id-SBIN90010557797X 
EMD: Rs 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only) 

Lot 9. Property Id-SBIN90010557797M 
EMD: Rs 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only) 

Lot 10. Property Id-SBIN90010557797U 
EMD:Rs 1,30,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Thousand Only). 

Lot 11. Property Id-SBIN90010557797ECG 
EMD: Rs 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only) 

being the 10% of Reserve Price to be remitted by NEFT to the 
Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with MSTC. 

7 Reserve price of the 
immovable secured assets: 

Property Id- SBIN900105557797 
Rs.3,67,00,000/-(Rupees Three Crore Sixty Seven Lakh Only) 

Lot 2.Property Id-SBIN900105577971 
Rs.2,35,00,000/-(Rupees Two Crore Thirty Five Lakh Only) 

Bank account in which EMD to 
be remitted. 

Last Date and Time within 
which EMD to be remitted: 

Lot 3.Property Id-SBIN90010557797G 
Rs.18,00,000/-(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Only) 

Lot 4.Property Id-SBIN90010557797T 
Rs.2,00,000/-(Rupees Two Lakh Only) 

Lot 5.Property Id-SBIN90010557797E 
Rs3,00,000/-(Rupees Three Lakh Only) 

Lot 6.Property Id-SBIN90010557797A 
Rs 6,00,000/-(Rupees Six Lakh Only) 

Lot 7.Property Id-SBIN90010557797CT 
Rs 52,00,000/-(Rupees Fifty Two Lakh Only) 

Lot 8.Property Id-SBIN90010557797X 
Rs 2,00,000/-(Rupees Two Lakh Only) 

Lot 9.Property Id-SBIN90010557797M 
 Rs 10,00,000/-(Rupees Ten Lakh Only) 

Lot 10.Property Id-SBIN90010557797U 
Rs 13,00,000/-(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Only) 

Lot 11.Property Id-SBIN90010557797ECG 
Rs 2,00,000/-(Rupees Two Lakh Only) 

EMD amount as mentioned above shall be paid online through 
NEFT/ RTGS/ Internet Banking mode from website 
https://baanknet.com in bidders E-Wallet. NEFT/ RTGS/